
PRIVATE HIRE 



Something to Celebrate?

Here at Brunch Club we understand more than anyone how important it is to find
the right venue for your function, whatever you are celebrating..  For smaller
occasions we can offer tables within our restaurant, for example for bottomless
brunch,  For larger functions we can offer exclusive use.

Venue Capacity



Depending on the layout, the venue capacity will be up to 60 however we would
be happy to advise upon viewing the venue.

Costs

We believe in ensuring that your event is affordable and we offer a variety of
options to suit most budgets.  We believe in complete transparency and will offer a
full quotation based on your requirements.

What's more most people will not pay any venue hire with our minimum spend
options.

Further Information

Please feel free to email us on info@the-brunch-club.co.uk for further details or to
arrange a visit.



BUFFET MENUS

Bacon, egg and cheese bagel bites
Mini sausage and hash brown bun
Smoked salmon and cream cheese
crostini
Mini Avo Toast
Maple bacon skewers
Mini fried chicken waffle skewers
Grilled Halloumi and tomato
Mini French toast stacks with maple
syrup and strawberries
Mini pancake stack with strawberry and
Nutella

Sausage rolls
Quiche
Scotch egg quarters
Ploughman's platter
Pasta salad
Caprese salad
House fried potatoes
Crudites and dips
Bread rolls

Mini cheese slider burgers
Mini fried chicken slider burgers
BBQ chicken wings
Spare ribs
Mini hot dogs
Pizza slices
Garlic Bread
Halloumi and vegetable kebabs
Mini Mac 'n' cheese pots
House fried potatoes
Mixed leaf salad
Homemade coleslaw

Chilli con carne with rice
Chicken curry with rice or chips
Vegetable curry with rice or chips

Brunch Buffet

£15 per head



Cold Buffet

£15 per head



Hot Buffet

£25 per head



Buffet add ons...

£5 per head
Minimum 20 portions each, only available as an add on with a cold or hot buffet

Continental cooked meats
Mixed cheeses
Olives and sweet peppers
Fresh breads
Mixed crackers
Chutneys and dips
Fruit

Smoked salmon and cream cheese
crostini
Goats Cheese, fig and honey
Rare roast beef mini yorkies
Mini avocado toast with bacon
Mini Halloumi and 'shroom bites
Harissa chicken skewers
Crab cake with sweet chilli sauce
Torpedo prawns

Garlic bread
Garlic bread with cheese
Margherita

Vegetable

Mushroom

Pepperoni
Parma Ham and Rocket

Brownie and blondie
Millionaires shortbread
Flapjack
Mini cookies

Graze Board
A mixed grazing board comprising of 

£50

Canapes




3 different canapes £10 per head
6 different canapes £19 per head




Pizza Menu
Freshly made using our in house dough, and
then sliced in 8 slices (minimum of 10 pizzas)

        (fresh Italian mozzarella and basil)

        (Italian mozarella, Cherry Tomatoes 
        and olives)

        (Mushroom, Italian mozarella and 
        fresh basil

Dessert Platter
A platter of mixed dessert bites and fruit

£25

£6
£7
£8



£9






£9





£9.50
£9.50



DRINKS MENU
Wine and Sparkling
Champagne
Prosecco
House wIne (White / Rose / Red)
Pinot Grigio / White Zinfandel / Merlot

Please ask for other wine options

Bottled Beers
Corona | Budweiser | Peron
Peroni alcohol free

Drinks Packages

3 x Bottles of Prosecco

3 x Bottles of House Wine

3 x Bottles of Prosecco and
3 x Bottles of house wine

3 x Bottles of Prosecco and
15 x Bottled beers

6 x Bottles of Prosecco

6 x Bottles House Wine

6 x Bottles of Prosecco and
6 x Bottles of House Wine



£49
£25

£19.75
£21.95










£4.25









£67.50



£53.35



£114





£118





£120



£95



£200

Cocktails - £8
Bloody Mary
Cosmopolitan
Espresso Martini
Mojito
Pina Colada
Pornstar Martini
Sex on the beach
Strawberry lemonade

10 or more of the same cocktail £6 each

Shots

Baby Guinness
Jägermeister
Sambucca (inc flavours)
Tequila
Tequila Rose

Jägerbomb

4 x Shots (inc. Jägerbombs)
10 x Shots (inc. Jägerbombs)

£3
£3

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50



£3.50



£11
£25


