BRUNCH CLUB PRIVATE HIRE



Something to Celebrate?

Here at Brunch Club we understand more than anyone how important it is to find the right venue for your function, whatever you are celebrating.. For smaller occasions we can offer tables within our restaurant, for example for bottomless brunch, For larger functions we can offer exclusive use.

Venue Capacity

Depending on the layout, the venue capacity will be up to 60 however we would be happy to advise upon viewing the venue.

Costs

We believe in ensuring that your event is affordable and we offer a variety of options to suit most budgets. We believe in complete transparency and will offer a full quotation based on your requirements.

What's more most people will not pay any venue hire with our minimum spend options.

Further Information

Please feel free to email us on info@the-brunch-club.co.uk for further details or to arrange a visit.

BUFFET MENUS

Brunch Buffet

- Bacon, egg and cheese bagel bites
- Mini sausage and hash brown bun
- Smoked salmon and cream cheese crostini
- Mini Avo Toast
- Maple bacon skewers
- Mini fried chicken waffle skewers
- Grilled Halloumi and tomato
- Mini French toast stacks with maple syrup and strawberries
- Mini pancake stack with strawberry and Nutella

£15 per head

Cold Buffet

- Sausage rolls
- Ouiche
- Scotch egg quarters
- Ploughman's platter
- Pasta salad
- Caprese salad
- House fried potatoes
- Crudites and dips
- Bread rolls

£15 per head

Hot Buffet

- Mini cheese slider burgers
- Mini fried chicken slider burgers
- BBQ chicken wings
- Spare ribs
- Mini hot dogs
- Pizza slices
- Garlic Bread
- Halloumi and vegetable kebabs
- Mini Mac 'n' cheese pots
- House fried potatoes
- Mixed leaf salad
- Homemade coleslaw

£25 per head

Buffet add ons...

- Chilli con carne with rice
- Chicken curry with rice or chips
- Vegetable curry with rice or chips £5 per head

Graze Board

A mixed grazing board comprising of

- Continental cooked meats
- Mixed cheeses
- Olives and sweet peppers
- Fresh breads
- Mixed crackers
- Chutneys and dips
- Fruit

£50

Canapes

- Smoked salmon and cream cheese crostini
- Goats Cheese, fig and honey
- Rare roast beef mini yorkies
- Mini avocado toast with bacon
- Mini Halloumi and 'shroom bites
- Harissa chicken skewers
- Crab cake with sweet chilli sauce
- Torpedo prawns

3 different canapes £10 per head 6 different canapes £19 per head

Pizza Menu

Garlic bread

Freshly made using our in house dough, and then sliced in 8 slices (minimum of 10 pizzas)

•	Garric Dread	ΣÜ
•	Garlic bread with cheese	£7
•	Margherita	£8
	(fresh Italian mozzarella and basil)	
•	Vegetable	£9
	(Italian mozarella, Cherry Tomatoes	
	and olives)	
•	Mushroom	£9
	(Mushroom, Italian mozarella and	
	fresh basil	
•	Pepperoni	£9.50
•	Parma Ham and Rocket	£9.50

Dessert Platter

A platter of mixed dessert bites and fruit

- Brownie and blondie
- Millionaires shortbread
- Flapjack
- Mini cookies

DRINKS MENU

Wine and Sparkling Champagne Prosecco House wine (White / Rose / Red) Pinot Grigio / White Zinfandel / Merl Please ask for other wine options Bottled Beers Corona Budweiser Peron	£49 £25 £19.75 ot £21.95	Cocktails - £8 Bloody Mary Cosmopolitan Espresso Martini Mojito Pina Colada Pornstar Martini Sex on the beach Strawberry lemonade	
Peroni alcohol free		10 or more of the same cocktail £6	each
Drinks Packages		Shots	
3 x Bottles of Prosecco	£67.50	Baby Guinness Jägermeister	£3 £3
3 x Bottles of House Wine	£53.35	Sambucca (inc flavours) Tequila	£3.50 £3.50
3 x Bottles of Prosecco and 3 x Bottles of house wine	£114	Tequila Rose	£3.50
3 x Bottles of Prosecco and	£118	Jägerbomb	£3.50
15 x Bottled beers	LIIO	4 x Shots (inc. Jägerbombs) 10 x Shots (inc. Jägerbombs)	£11 £25
6 x Bottles of Prosecco	£120	To X Shots (inc. sugerbonnes)	223
6 x Bottles House Wine	£95		
6 x Bottles of Prosecco and 6 x Bottles of House Wine	£200		